ASICS Gouden Spike, Leiden, NED 12.6
100 meter Vrouwen, Heat:3 of 3, W=+0.2 ; Official result

<< Previous Heat
	Pl.
	Laan
	Nr
	Naam
	PR
	Vereniging
	Cat
	Resultaat
	Info

	1
	3
	618
	Knight, Nathalie
	
	Verenigde Staten
	SEN
	11.54
	

	2
	7
	377
	Schippers, Dafne
	
	Hellas Utrecht
	SEN
	11.56
	

	3
	5
	354
	Rienas, Emma
	
	Zweden
	SEN
	11.84
	

	4
	4
	57
	Berntson, Lena
	
	Zweden
	SEN
	11.92
	

	5
	1
	241
	Kuhurima, Loreanne
	
	Phanos
	SEN
	11.95
	

	6
	6
	185
	Horn, Carina
	
	Zuid-Afrika
	SEN
	12.06
	

	7
	2
	279
	Meij, Femke van der
	
	AV Suomi
	SEN
	12.07
	

	8
	8
	533
	Eritsland, Siri
	
	Noorwegen
	SEN
	12.27
	


400m Horden Vrouwen, Heat:3 of 3 ; Official result

<< Previous Heat
	Pl.
	Laan
	Nr
	Naam
	PR
	Vereniging
	Cat
	Resultaat
	Info

	1
	3
	22
	Verstegen, Sanne
	
	Rotterdam Atletiek
	SEN
	57.73
	

	2
	4
	561
	Ranta, Ilona
	
	Finland
	SEN
	57.77
	

	3
	2
	562
	Tomb, Stine
	
	Noorwegen
	SEN
	57.89
	

	4
	1
	628
	Olafsdottir, Kristin Birn
	
	Ijsland
	SEN
	58.31
	

	5
	5
	501
	Schott, Maren
	
	Duitsland
	SEN
	1:00.89
	

	6
	6
	411
	Thoen, Ramona
	
	AV Olympus '70
	SEN
	1:02.79
	


